Wellmate Druckkessel
Polyester 1 1/4"
Auflengewinde 8,5bar Grau
450Itr Typ vertikal (0920687)

WELLMATE

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Werkstoff

Material Gehause

Anschluss

Temperaturbereich

Arbeitsdruck

Inhalt

Maf3

Durchmesser

Anschluss

Hohe

vertikal

Polyester

Polyester glasfaserverstarkt

AuBengewinde

1°C-38°C

8,5 bar

450 Itr

11/4"

610 mm

11/4"

1890 mm

Generiertam: 11.10.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
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Deutschland
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